
WSU Pre-Professional Advisors 

Pre-Pharmacy  
Scott Segal     Dr. Thomas Nall    Amy Runck  
Associate Professor – Biology   Professor - Chemistry    Associate Professor – Biology   
Pasteur 240     Pasteur 350     Pasteur 230  
Ssegal@winona.edu    TNalli@winona.edu    ARunck@winona.edu  
  
Mark Barbrecht     Dr. Sara Hein  
Associate Professor – Biology   Professor/Chair - Chemistry   
Professor – Biology    Pasteur 342  
Pasteur 228     SHein@winona.edu  
MGarbrecht@winona.edu  
  
Pre-Veterinary  
Kimberly Bates – Primary Advisor  Dr. Sara Hein     Dr. Thomas Nalli  
Professor – Biology    Professor/Chair - Chemistry    Professor – Chemistry   
Pasteur 228     Pasteur 342     Pasteur 350  
Kbates@winona.edu    SHein@winona.edu    TNalli@winona.edu  
  

Pre-Chiropractic  
Gary Kastello     Kent Hansen  
Professor – HERS    Assistant Professor – HERS   
Maxwell 368     Maxwell 351  
GKastello@winona.edu    KHansen@winona.edu  
  
Pre-Dental  
Mark Barbrecht     Dr. Sara Hein     Dr. Thomas Nalli  
Professor – Biology    Professor/Chair - Chemistry    Professor – Chemistry   
Pasteur 228     Pasteur 342     Pasteur 350  
Kbates@winona.edu    SHein@winona.edu    TNalli@winona.edu  
  
Pre-Law  
Gregory Richard    John Campbell     Matthew Bosworth  
Assistant Professor – History/Legal Studies Professor     Professor  
Minne 209     Minne Hall 135     Minne 123  
GRichard@winona.edu    JCampbell@winona.edu   MBosworth@winona.edu  
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WSU Pre-Professional Advisors 

Pre-Occupational Therapy  
Gary Kastello     Kent Hansen  
Professor – HERS    Assistant Professor – HERS   
Maxwell 368     Maxwell 351  
GKastello@winona.edu    KHansen@winona.edu  
  
Pre-Optometry  
Mark Barbrecht     Dr. Sara Hein     Dr. Thomas Nalli  
Professor – Biology    Professor/Chair - Chemistry    Professor – Chemistry   
Pasteur 228     Pasteur 342     Pasteur 350  
Kbates@winona.edu    SHein@winona.edu    TNalli@winona.edu  
  
Pre-Physical Therapy  
Gary Kastello     Kent Hansen     Brian Zeller  
Professor – HERS    Assistant Professor – HERS    Professional/Chair - HERS   
Maxwell 368     Maxwell 351     Maxwell 370  
GKastello@winona.edu    KHansen@winona.edu    BZeller@winona.edu  
  
Ted Wilson, Ph.D.    Dr. Sara Hein     Dr. Thomas Nalli  
Professor – Biology    Professor/Chair - Chemistry    Professor – Chemistry   
Pasteur 228     Pasteur 342     Pasteur 350  
Kbates@winona.edu    SHein@winona.edu    TNalli@winona.edu  
  
Jake Hines  
Associate Professor – Biology  
Pasteur 217  
JHHines@winona.edu  
  
Pre-Physician Assistant  
Gary Kastello     Kent Hansen     Jake Hines  
Professor – HERS    Assistant Professor – HERS    Associate Professor - Biology  
Maxwell 368     Maxwell 351     Pasteur 217  
GKastello@winona.edu    KHansen@winona.edu    JHHines@winona.edu   
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WSU Pre-Professional Advisors 

Ted Wilson, Ph.D.    Dr. Sara Hein     Dr. Thomas Nalli  
Professor – Biology    Professor/Chair - Chemistry    Professor – Chemistry   
Pasteur 228     Pasteur 342     Pasteur 350  
Kbates@winona.edu    SHein@winona.edu    TNalli@winona.edu  
  
Amy Runck  
Associate Professor – Biology  
Pasteur 230  
ARunch@winona.edu  
  

Pre-Medical   
Gary Kastello     Kent Hansen     Jake Hines  
Professor – HERS    Assistant Professor – HERS    Associate Professor - Biology  
Maxwell 368     Maxwell 351     Pasteur 217  
GKastello@winona.edu    KHansen@winona.edu    JHHines@winona.edu  
  
Ted Wilson, Ph.D.    Dr. Sara Hein     Dr. Thomas Nalli  
Professor – Biology    Professor/Chair - Chemistry    Professor – Chemistry   
Pasteur 228     Pasteur 342     Pasteur 350  
Kbates@winona.edu    SHein@winona.edu    TNalli@winona.edu  
  
Amy Runck     Scott Segal     Osvaldo Martinez  
Associate Professor – Biology   Associate Professor – Biology    Assistant Professor – Biology   
Pasteur 230     Pasteur 240     Pasteur 248  
ARunch@winona.edu    SSegal@winona.edu    OMartinez@winona.edu  
  
Mark Garbrecht     Kimberly Bates  
Associate Professor – Biology    Professor – Biology   
Pasteur 234     Pasteur 228  
MGarbrecht@winona.edu   KBates@winona.edu  
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